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$1,575,000.00 Yes $1,575,000.00

Majestic Services, LLC $1,490,848.00 Yes
Nobel General Contractors $1,583,969.00 No

Yes$1,500,000.00Novium Group LLC

$1,592,000.00
STR Constructors LLC

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT 

PROPOSAL OPENING FORM - 21-0021-FULMR - Livley Middle School

Big Opening Date: 1/6/2021 

The Barr Company, AIA Yes

$1,412,000.00
$1,490,848.00
$1,583,969.00
$1,500,000.00

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Base Proposal Amount

$1,510,000.00
$1,412,000.00

Responsive                  
Y/N

Yes
Yes

$1,592,000.00

BID OPENING LOCATION:  AISD Contracts and Procurement 4000 IH35 Frontage Rd. AustinTX, 78704

Offeror's Company Name

Balfour Beatty 
HCS Inc.

Total 
Contract

$1,510,000.00


	Scoring

