## AISD Contracts and Procurement 4000 IH35 Frontage Rd. AustinTX, 78704

Balfour Beatty	\$1,510,000.00	Yes	\$1,510,000.00
HCS Inc.	\$1,412,000.00	Yes	\$1,412,000.00
Majestic Services, LLC	\$1,490,848.00	Yes	\$1,490,848.00
Nobel General Contractors	\$1,583,969.00	No	\$1,583,969.00
Novium Group LLC	\$1,500,000.00	Yes	\$1,500,000.00
STR Constructors LLC	\$1,575,000.00	Yes	\$1,575,000.00
The Barr Company, AIA	\$1,592,000.00	Yes	\$1,592,000.00